
#2 Women's 100 Meters
10:00 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRANT, HAELY JR CALVARY DAY 12.80   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BROWNER, ANIYAH  9 HV JENKINS 13.27   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 GAITHER, JASMINE SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 13.36   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 BROWN, AVA SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 13.39   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 PARKER, KALEAH SO GROVES 13.64   (NW) 2(1) 4

6 ANDERSON, TAYLOR  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 13.67   (NW) 3(1) 3

7 SHELVIN, KENNEDI SO MAY RIVER 14.02   (NW) 1(5) 2

8 WILLIAMS, GISELE JR HV JENKINS 14.04   (NW) 1(6) 1

9 FISTER, HELENA  9 HILTON HEAD 14.17   (NW) 4(1)

10 DAVIS, TEANA SO HV JENKINS 14.19   (NW) 2(2)

11 THOMAS, HALLII SO GROVES 14.20   (NW) 2(3)

12 TAYLOR, NIA SO MAY RIVER 14.21   (NW) 1(7)

13 WILSON, GENESIS SO BATTERY CREEK 14.23   (NW) 4(2)

14 FERGUSON, JASMINE  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 14.32   (NW) 3(2)

15 GRAHAM, SARAYA SO HILTON HEAD 14.60   (NW) 3(3)

16 MCKENNA, JULIA  9 HILTON HEAD 14.61   (NW) 4(3)

17 MICHAEL, CAMRYN SO JP II CATHOLIC 14.69   (NW) 2(4)

18 SINGLETON, NIYOBIE SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 14.74   (NW) 2(5)

19 MIDDLETON, KEIONA  9 BATTERY CREEK 14.84   (NW) 3(4)

20 BROWN, DONSHEA  9 MAY RIVER 14.99   (NW) 2(6)

21 COOPER RILEY, SHAYNE JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 15.01   (NW) 3(5)

22 LUTHERAN, LILI SO JP II CATHOLIC 15.13   (NW) 4(4)

23 DAISE, AMARI SO BATTERY CREEK 15.25   (NW) 1(8)

24 HILL, ALAINNA  8 JP II CATHOLIC 15.33   (NW) 4(5)

25 KARVAN, SOPHIA  9 GROVES 15.52   (NW) 4(6)

SANDERS, NATALIE SO CALVARY DAY DNS 2

JEFFCOAT, KAYLEE SO CALVARY DAY DNS 3

CRISTOFANELLI, CAROLINE SO WESTMINSTER- A DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRANT, HAELY JR CALVARY DAY 12.80

2 BROWNER, ANIYAH  9 HV JENKINS 13.27

3 GAITHER, JASMINE SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 13.36

4 BROWN, AVA SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 13.39

5 SHELVIN, KENNEDI SO MAY RIVER 14.02

6 WILLIAMS, GISELE JR HV JENKINS 14.04

7 TAYLOR, NIA SO MAY RIVER 14.21

8 DAISE, AMARI SO BATTERY CREEK 15.25

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, KALEAH SO GROVES 13.64

2 DAVIS, TEANA SO HV JENKINS 14.19

3 THOMAS, HALLII SO GROVES 14.20

4 MICHAEL, CAMRYN SO JP II CATHOLIC 14.69
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 SINGLETON, NIYOBIE SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 14.74

6 BROWN, DONSHEA  9 MAY RIVER 14.99

SANDERS, NATALIE SO CALVARY DAY DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANDERSON, TAYLOR  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 13.67

2 FERGUSON, JASMINE  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 14.32

3 GRAHAM, SARAYA SO HILTON HEAD 14.60

4 MIDDLETON, KEIONA  9 BATTERY CREEK 14.84

5 COOPER RILEY, SHAYNE JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 15.01

JEFFCOAT, KAYLEE SO CALVARY DAY DNS

CRISTOFANELLI, CAROLINE SO WESTMINSTER- A DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FISTER, HELENA  9 HILTON HEAD 14.17

2 WILSON, GENESIS SO BATTERY CREEK 14.23

3 MCKENNA, JULIA  9 HILTON HEAD 14.61

4 LUTHERAN, LILI SO JP II CATHOLIC 15.13

5 HILL, ALAINNA  8 JP II CATHOLIC 15.33

6 KARVAN, SOPHIA  9 GROVES 15.52

#4 Women's 200 Meters
2:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HALL, IVEY  9 HV JENKINS 25.62   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 GRANT, HAELY JR CALVARY DAY 26.07   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SIMMONS, ZOEY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 26.62   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 PARKER, KALEAH SO GROVES 27.46   (NW) 3(1) 5

5 SELDERS, TORI SR CALVARY DAY 27.86   (NW) 1(4) 4

6 BONNER, SHYLEE SO MAY RIVER 27.88   (NW) 1(5) 3

7 RIVERS, JORDAN  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 28.50   (NW) 4(1) 2

8 TAYLOR, NIA SO MAY RIVER 29.09   (NW) 1(6) 1

9 SCOTT, IYCESS  9 HV JENKINS 29.23   (NW) 2(1)

10 CURTE, RHIANNON JR HILTON HEAD 29.29   (NW) 2(2)

11 SHELVIN, KENNEDI SO MAY RIVER 29.32   (NW) 1(7)

12 SANDERS, NATALIE SO CALVARY DAY 29.48   (NW) 4(2)

13 MORGAN, FAITH  9 HILTON HEAD 29.89   (NW) 3(2)

14 GRAHAM, SARAYA SO HILTON HEAD 30.03   (NW) 2(3)

15 WILLIAMS, GISELE JR HV JENKINS 30.09   (NW) 4(3)

16 JENSEN, ASHLEY  9 BATTERY CREEK 30.31   (NW) 3(3)

17 GORDON, KHLOE  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 30.85   (NW) 2(4)

18 MIDDLETON, KEIONA  9 BATTERY CREEK 31.01   (NW) 2(5)

19 JENKINS, NAIYANAH JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 31.36   (NW) 1(8)

20 DANIEL, CYPRESS SO JP II CATHOLIC 31.58   (NW) 2(6)

21 HILL, JOJO SO JP II CATHOLIC 31.60   (NW) 3(4)

22 PIPPIN, JALYNN JR GROVES 31.84   (NW) 3(5)

23 WILSON, GENESIS SO BATTERY CREEK 32.17   (NW) 4(4)

24 STABAK, AVA  8 JP II CATHOLIC 32.76   (NW) 4(5)

25 FERGUSON, JASMINE  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 35.45   (NW) 2(7)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
2:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
26 CHILDS, DELIAH SR GROVES 36.31   (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALL, IVEY  9 HV JENKINS 25.62

2 GRANT, HAELY JR CALVARY DAY 26.07

3 SIMMONS, ZOEY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 26.62

4 SELDERS, TORI SR CALVARY DAY 27.86

5 BONNER, SHYLEE SO MAY RIVER 27.88

6 TAYLOR, NIA SO MAY RIVER 29.09

7 SHELVIN, KENNEDI SO MAY RIVER 29.32

8 JENKINS, NAIYANAH JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 31.36

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCOTT, IYCESS  9 HV JENKINS 29.23

2 CURTE, RHIANNON JR HILTON HEAD 29.29

3 GRAHAM, SARAYA SO HILTON HEAD 30.03

4 GORDON, KHLOE  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 30.85

5 MIDDLETON, KEIONA  9 BATTERY CREEK 31.01

6 DANIEL, CYPRESS SO JP II CATHOLIC 31.58

7 FERGUSON, JASMINE  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 35.45

8 CHILDS, DELIAH SR GROVES 36.31

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, KALEAH SO GROVES 27.46

2 MORGAN, FAITH  9 HILTON HEAD 29.89

3 JENSEN, ASHLEY  9 BATTERY CREEK 30.31

4 HILL, JOJO SO JP II CATHOLIC 31.60

5 PIPPIN, JALYNN JR GROVES 31.84

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIVERS, JORDAN  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 28.50

2 SANDERS, NATALIE SO CALVARY DAY 29.48

3 WILLIAMS, GISELE JR HV JENKINS 30.09

4 WILSON, GENESIS SO BATTERY CREEK 32.17

5 STABAK, AVA  8 JP II CATHOLIC 32.76

#6 Women's 400 Meters
11:45 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HALL, IVEY  9 HV JENKINS 1:00.22 1(1) 10

2 HALE, AVONLEA SO MAY RIVER 1:02.88 1(2) 8

3 SELDERS, TORI SR CALVARY DAY 1:03.65 1(3) 6

4 MCKENNA, JULIA  9 HILTON HEAD 1:07.10 1(4) 5

5 YOUNG, TAYLOR  9 HV JENKINS 1:08.23 2(1) 4

6 CARTE, BELLA SR HOLY TRINITY 1:08.51 2(2) 3

7 ROACH, EVELYN  9 CALVARY DAY 1:08.54 2(3) 2

8 BONNER, SHYLEE SO MAY RIVER 1:08.61 1(5) 1
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
11:45 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 SHIRLEY, ANNA CAMDEN SR MAY RIVER 1:09.41 2(4)

10 ORR, JAELYN  9 CALVARY DAY 1:09.47 1(6)

11 WALSH, DANYA SO HILTON HEAD 1:09.79 1(7)

12 TILLES, JAZIL JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:09.81 2(5)

13 MILES, KAIA SR HILTON HEAD 1:10.82 1(8)

14 DAISE, AMARI SO BATTERY CREEK 1:11.07 2(6)

15 HALL, NAIMAH SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:11.30 3(1)

16 MICHAEL, CAMRYN SO JP II CATHOLIC 1:11.42 2(7)

17 TERMINI, LILY SO JP II CATHOLIC 1:12.56 4(1)

18 HALL, ELYSE  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:13.47 2(8)

19 GREEN, BRIA SO HV JENKINS 1:13.68 3(2)

20 MCCLURE, TRICE SO JP II CATHOLIC 1:14.26 3(3)

21 JENSEN, ASHLEY  9 BATTERY CREEK 1:15.49 4(2)

22 WATSON, KASSIDY  9 WESTMINSTER- A 1:18.73 3(4)

23 DAVIS, KARLEY SO BATTERY CREEK 1:19.34 3(5)

24 REEDY, SARAH  9 HOLY TRINITY 1:23.00 4(3)

GONZALEZ, ALONDRA  9 GROVES DNS 4

KING, KYLA  9 WESTMINSTER- A DNS 3

CLEMMONS, LONDON  9 GROVES DNS 3

AVINGER, GABBY SO GROVES DNS 3

FENNELL, SHAKAYLA SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 4

JENKINS, NAIYANAH JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 4

JOHNSON, TAYLOR JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HALL, IVEY  9 HV JENKINS 1:00.22

2 HALE, AVONLEA SO MAY RIVER 1:02.88

3 SELDERS, TORI SR CALVARY DAY 1:03.65

4 MCKENNA, JULIA  9 HILTON HEAD 1:07.10

5 BONNER, SHYLEE SO MAY RIVER 1:08.61

6 ORR, JAELYN  9 CALVARY DAY 1:09.47

7 WALSH, DANYA SO HILTON HEAD 1:09.79

8 MILES, KAIA SR HILTON HEAD 1:10.82

Section 2 of 4

1 YOUNG, TAYLOR  9 HV JENKINS 1:08.23

2 CARTE, BELLA SR HOLY TRINITY 1:08.51

3 ROACH, EVELYN  9 CALVARY DAY 1:08.54

4 SHIRLEY, ANNA CAMDEN SR MAY RIVER 1:09.41

5 TILLES, JAZIL JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:09.81

6 DAISE, AMARI SO BATTERY CREEK 1:11.07

7 MICHAEL, CAMRYN SO JP II CATHOLIC 1:11.42

8 HALL, ELYSE  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:13.47

Section 3 of 4
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HALL, NAIMAH SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:11.30

2 GREEN, BRIA SO HV JENKINS 1:13.68

3 MCCLURE, TRICE SO JP II CATHOLIC 1:14.26

4 WATSON, KASSIDY  9 WESTMINSTER- A 1:18.73

5 DAVIS, KARLEY SO BATTERY CREEK 1:19.34

KING, KYLA  9 WESTMINSTER- A DNS

CLEMMONS, LONDON  9 GROVES DNS

AVINGER, GABBY SO GROVES DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 TERMINI, LILY SO JP II CATHOLIC 1:12.56

2 JENSEN, ASHLEY  9 BATTERY CREEK 1:15.49

3 REEDY, SARAH  9 HOLY TRINITY 1:23.00

GONZALEZ, ALONDRA  9 GROVES DNS

FENNELL, SHAKAYLA SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

JENKINS, NAIYANAH JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

JOHNSON, TAYLOR JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

#7 Women's 800 Meters
1:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GUDAITIS, CYNTHIA SR HILTON HEAD 2:26.67 1(1) 10

2 ARROYO, ANYA SR MAY RIVER 2:28.45 1(2) 8

3 MARTIN, STEPHANIE SR HILTON HEAD 2:37.78 1(3) 6

4 DIBERT, KAITLYN  9 MAY RIVER 2:40.36 1(4) 5

5 WALTER, EMERSEN  9 MAY RIVER 2:41.04 1(5) 4

6 WALSH, DANYA SO HILTON HEAD 2:41.08 1(6) 3

7 HARMON, AMAREE JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 2:50.63 1(7) 2

8 KNIGHT, ABIGAIL JR WESTMINSTER- A 2:50.86 1(8) 1

9 DE LOS SANTOS, ANGELICA  9 HV JENKINS 2:52.57 2(1)

10 GODBEE, MADISON JR CALVARY DAY 2:53.27 1(9)

11 DAUGHERTY, BROOKELYNNE  9 BATTERY CREEK 2:56.29 2(2)

12 YOUNG, TAYLOR  9 HV JENKINS 3:05.02 2(3)

13 BROWN, AMONNIE SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 3:21.10 2(4)

14 CANTUS, AMELIE  9 GROVES 3:23.21 2(5)

15 THOMAS, AVA  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 3:26.95 2(6)

MEJIA, SOFIA SR BATTERY CREEK DNS 1

CUMMINGS, TORI SR HV JENKINS DNS 1

CHANEY, GABRIELLE JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 2

SKETERS, ARIANNA SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 2

RICHARDSON, AMIYA JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 2

KING, KYLA  9 WESTMINSTER- A DNS 2

GONZALEZ, ALONDRA  9 GROVES DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GUDAITIS, CYNTHIA SR HILTON HEAD 2:26.67
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#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 ARROYO, ANYA SR MAY RIVER 2:28.45

3 MARTIN, STEPHANIE SR HILTON HEAD 2:37.78

4 DIBERT, KAITLYN  9 MAY RIVER 2:40.36

5 WALTER, EMERSEN  9 MAY RIVER 2:41.04

6 WALSH, DANYA SO HILTON HEAD 2:41.08

7 HARMON, AMAREE JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 2:50.63

8 KNIGHT, ABIGAIL JR WESTMINSTER- A 2:50.86

9 GODBEE, MADISON JR CALVARY DAY 2:53.27

MEJIA, SOFIA SR BATTERY CREEK DNS

CUMMINGS, TORI SR HV JENKINS DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 DE LOS SANTOS, ANGELICA  9 HV JENKINS 2:52.57

2 DAUGHERTY, BROOKELYNNE  9 BATTERY CREEK 2:56.29

3 YOUNG, TAYLOR  9 HV JENKINS 3:05.02

4 BROWN, AMONNIE SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 3:21.10

5 CANTUS, AMELIE  9 GROVES 3:23.21

6 THOMAS, AVA  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 3:26.95

RICHARDSON, AMIYA JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

SKETERS, ARIANNA SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

CHANEY, GABRIELLE JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

KING, KYLA  9 WESTMINSTER- A DNS

GONZALEZ, ALONDRA  9 GROVES DNS

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
12:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ARROYO, ANYA SR MAY RIVER 5:23.84 10

2 BOLIN, ABBEE  9 MAY RIVER 5:52.46 8

3 OLIVETTI, ROSA TI  9 HILTON HEAD 5:58.93 6

4 KNIGHT, ABIGAIL JR WESTMINSTER- A 6:01.22 5

5 MENDOZA, HEIDI SO HILTON HEAD 6:21.15 4

6 DAUGHERTY, BROOKELYNNE  9 BATTERY CREEK 6:28.62 3

7 JENSEN, MONICA JR BATTERY CREEK 6:53.75 2

8 MANOWSKY, LENI JR BATTERY CREEK 6:58.62 1

9 WITKOWSKI, ROSE JR JP II CATHOLIC 7:01.47

10 CHISOLM, MADISON  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 7:30.06

11 BROWN, AMONNIE SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 7:35.11

12 CANTUS, AMELIE  9 GROVES 7:37.47

13 HENDERSON, GRACIE JR JP II CATHOLIC 7:41.02

GRAY, ANNACATE  8 HOLY TRINITY DNS

LEE, KATERINA SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
3:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GUDAITIS, CYNTHIA SR HILTON HEAD 12:09.03 10

2 KATZIANER, MACY  9 MAY RIVER 14:03.56 8
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#12 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
3:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 MARTIN, STEPHANIE SR HILTON HEAD 14:15.87 6

4 JENSEN, MONICA JR BATTERY CREEK 15:28.92 5

5 MANOWSKY, LENI JR BATTERY CREEK 15:49.76 4

MOORE, ANNA JR BATTERY CREEK DNS

GILMAN, REAGAN SR HILTON HEAD DNS

#34 Women's 100m Hurdles
9:00 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIOGO, BLESSED  9 HV JENKINS 15.64   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 RIDDLE, RAEKALA SO HV JENKINS 19.25   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SALLEY, BRYANT SO HOLY TRINITY 19.36   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 HALE, ANNADORA SR MAY RIVER 19.39   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 GREEN, KYAIRA SR CALVARY DAY 19.84   (NW) 2(1) 4

6 JONES, QUANNAZIA  9 BATTERY CREEK 19.91   (NW) 1(5) 3

7 EASTERLING, LO JR CALVARY DAY 20.33   (NW) 2(2) 2

8 ROACH, EVELYN  9 CALVARY DAY 21.39   (NW) 2(3) 1

9 JEFFERSON, AUDREY SO BATTERY CREEK 21.41   (NW) 2(4)

NISBETH, APRYL  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS 1

CUMMINGS, HEAVEN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS 1

BAIRD TURNER, ANIYA  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS 2

BEST, ELEANOR  9 HILTON HEAD DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIOGO, BLESSED  9 HV JENKINS 15.64

2 RIDDLE, RAEKALA SO HV JENKINS 19.25

3 SALLEY, BRYANT SO HOLY TRINITY 19.36

4 HALE, ANNADORA SR MAY RIVER 19.39

5 JONES, QUANNAZIA  9 BATTERY CREEK 19.91

NISBETH, APRYL  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

CUMMINGS, HEAVEN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREEN, KYAIRA SR CALVARY DAY 19.84

2 EASTERLING, LO JR CALVARY DAY 20.33

3 ROACH, EVELYN  9 CALVARY DAY 21.39

4 JEFFERSON, AUDREY SO BATTERY CREEK 21.41

BAIRD TURNER, ANIYA  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

BEST, ELEANOR  9 HILTON HEAD DNS

#36 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HALE, ANNADORA SR MAY RIVER 1:09.12 1(1) 10

2 SALLEY, BRYANT SO HOLY TRINITY 1:18.18 1(2) 8

3 CORILLA, SKYLAR  9 MAY RIVER 1:19.27 1(3) 6
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#36 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 OLIVETTI, ROSA TI  9 HILTON HEAD 1:20.01 1(4) 5

5 ROACH, EVELYN  9 CALVARY DAY 1:22.38 2(1) 4

6 HALL, MAKENLY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:22.99 1(5) 3

7 EASTERLING, LO JR CALVARY DAY 1:24.67 2(2) 2

8 JONES, QUANNAZIA  9 BATTERY CREEK 1:27.92 1(6) 1

9 CASIMER, KYRA  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:28.06 2(3)

10 GREEN, KYAIRA SR CALVARY DAY 1:28.21 2(4)

BERNSTEIN, CAMDEN SR HILTON HEAD DNS 1

BEST, ELEANOR  9 HILTON HEAD DNS 2

CUMMINGS, HEAVEN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HALE, ANNADORA SR MAY RIVER 1:09.12

2 SALLEY, BRYANT SO HOLY TRINITY 1:18.18

3 CORILLA, SKYLAR  9 MAY RIVER 1:19.27

4 OLIVETTI, ROSA TI  9 HILTON HEAD 1:20.01

5 HALL, MAKENLY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:22.99

6 JONES, QUANNAZIA  9 BATTERY CREEK 1:27.92

BERNSTEIN, CAMDEN SR HILTON HEAD DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ROACH, EVELYN  9 CALVARY DAY 1:22.38

2 EASTERLING, LO JR CALVARY DAY 1:24.67

3 CASIMER, KYRA  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:28.06

4 GREEN, KYAIRA SR CALVARY DAY 1:28.21

BEST, ELEANOR  9 HILTON HEAD DNS

CUMMINGS, HEAVEN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

#28 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
11:15 AM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (A) 51.49 1(1) 10

2 HV JENKINS (A) 52.37 1(2) 8

3 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (A) 53.94 2(1) 6

4 MAY RIVER (A) 54.27 1(3) 5

5 GROVES (A) 56.05 2(2) 4

6 HV JENKINS (B) 57.62 1(4)

7 W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (B) 1:05.47 1(5)

8 GROVES (B) 1:08.47 2(3)

RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (B) DQ 2

CALVARY DAY (A) DQ 2

BATTERY CREEK (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

MAY RIVER HS/ SHARK INVITATIONAL 2023
Bluffton, SC
May River HS

Host: May River HS
Saturday, March 11, 2023
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Meet Director:
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#28 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (A) 51.49

2 HV JENKINS (A) 52.37

3 MAY RIVER (A) 54.27

4 HV JENKINS (B) 57.62

5 W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (B) 1:05.47

BATTERY CREEK (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (A) 53.94

2 GROVES (A) 56.05

3 GROVES (B) 1:08.47

RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (B) DQ

CALVARY DAY (A) DQ

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
4:15 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAY RIVER (A) 4:21.75 1(1) 10

2 HV JENKINS (A) 4:30.75 1(2) 8

3 W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (A) 4:38.35 1(3) 6

4 HILTON HEAD (A) 4:42.05 1(4) 5

5 JP II CATHOLIC  (B) 4:55.53 2(1) 4

6 JP II CATHOLIC  (A) 4:57.64 2(2)

7 BATTERY CREEK (A) 4:58.40 1(5) 3

8 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (A) 5:03.47 2(3) 2

9 GROVES (A) 5:26.71 2(4) 1

GROVES (B) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MAY RIVER (A) 4:21.75

2 HV JENKINS (A) 4:30.75

3 W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (A) 4:38.35

4 HILTON HEAD (A) 4:42.05

5 BATTERY CREEK (A) 4:58.40

Section 2 of 2

1 JP II CATHOLIC  (B) 4:55.53

2 JP II CATHOLIC  (A) 4:57.64

3 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (A) 5:03.47

4 GROVES (A) 5:26.71

GROVES (B) DNS

#32 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
10:45 AM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MAY RIVER (A) 10:31.36 10

2 HILTON HEAD (A) 10:55.70 8

3 HV JENKINS (A) 11:27.63 6

MAY RIVER HS/ SHARK INVITATIONAL 2023
Bluffton, SC
May River HS

Host: May River HS
Saturday, March 11, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Chad Cannon
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/11/2023 2:34 PM

RESULTS
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#32 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
10:45 AM:
Pl Team Time Pts

W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (A) DNS

HOLY TRINITY  (A) DNS

#24 Women's High Jump
8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FERGUSON, ANNE SR HILTON HEAD 4' 6" 10

2J SHINE, DARCEL  9 MAY RIVER 4' 4" 7

2J THOMAS, HALLII SO GROVES 4' 4" 7

4J BEST, ELEANOR  9 HILTON HEAD 4' 4" 5

5 HURST, RAMIA JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 4' 0" 4

WILLIAMS, GISELE JR HV JENKINS DNS

#26 Women's Pole Vault
8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KLINE, GRACE SR MAY RIVER 8' 0" 10

2 FISTER, HELENA  9 HILTON HEAD 7' 6" 8

DAVIS, KARLEY SO BATTERY CREEK NH

HOLLAND, BARRETT  9 MAY RIVER NH

BERNSTEIN, CAMDEN SR HILTON HEAD DNS

#14 Women's Long Jump
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DILLARD, MARKAYLA JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 16' 1"   (NW) 10

2 DIOGO, BLESSED  9 HV JENKINS 15' 10"   (NW) 8

3 PARKER, KALEAH SO GROVES 15' 41 /2   (NW) 6

4 RICHARDSON, LYNDSEI SO CALVARY DAY 15' 21 /2   (NW) 5

5 WILSON, KIARA SR BATTERY CREEK 15' 13 /4   (NW) 4

6 SHELVIN, KENNEDI SO MAY RIVER 14' 111 /4   (NW) 3

7 GRAHAM, SARAYA SO HILTON HEAD 13' 0"   (NW) 2

8 CRISTOFANELLI, CAROLINE SO WESTMINSTER- A 12' 5"   (NW) 1

9 WATSON, KASSIDY  9 WESTMINSTER- A 12' 23 /4   (NW)

10 HURST, RAMIA JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 12' 01 /2   (NW)

11 BROWN, DONSHEA  9 MAY RIVER 11' 9"   (NW)

WILSON, GENESIS SO BATTERY CREEK DNS

JOHNSON, TALIA  9 CALVARY DAY DNS

BUSBY, JOHNIYA SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

CUMMINGS, TORI SR HV JENKINS DNS

FRAZIER, BETHANEY SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS
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May River HS
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#16 Women's Triple Jump
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FERGUSON, ANNE SR HILTON HEAD 32' 01 /2   (NW) 10

2 WILSON, KIARA SR BATTERY CREEK 31' 111 /2   (NW) 8

3 HALL, ELYSE  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 29' 41 /2   (NW) 6

JENKINS, NAIYANAH JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

DILLARD, MARKAYLA JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

#18 Women's Shot Put
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SWINTON, MCKENNA SR MAY RIVER 36' 7" 2(1) 10

2 JEFFERSON, AUDREY SO BATTERY CREEK 29' 7" 1(1) 8

3 BONNER, SHYLEE SO MAY RIVER 27' 5" 2(2) 6

4 GREEN, KYAIRA SR CALVARY DAY 27' 01 /2 2(3) 5

5 RIDDLE, RAEKALA SO HV JENKINS 25' 10" 2(4) 4

6 MORGAN, MOLLY SR HILTON HEAD 25' 8" 2(5) 3

7 WILLIAMS, CHANELL JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 25' 5" 2(6) 2

8 PRADO, KINSEY  9 CALVARY DAY 25' 41 /2 2(7) 1

9 BERBIGLER, MADISON SR BATTERY CREEK 22' 3" 2(8)

10 DIXON, ASHLEY SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 20' 8" 1(2)

11 BAIRD TURNER, ANIYA  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 19' 7" 1(3)

12 FAULKNER, BRANTLEY JR WESTMINSTER- A 19' 21 /2 1(4)

13 CATALAN, MARIA JR HILTON HEAD 18' 41 /2 1(5)

CLEMMONS, LONDON  9 GROVES DNS 1

ROBINSON, RANIYA SR GROVES DNS 1

WELLS, CAIYA SO HV JENKINS DNS 2

FERGUSON, SAMIYA SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JEFFERSON, AUDREY SO BATTERY CREEK 29' 7"

2 DIXON, ASHLEY SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 20' 8"

3 BAIRD TURNER, ANIYA  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 19' 7"

4 FAULKNER, BRANTLEY JR WESTMINSTER- A 19' 21 /2

5 CATALAN, MARIA JR HILTON HEAD 18' 41 /2

CLEMMONS, LONDON  9 GROVES DNS

ROBINSON, RANIYA SR GROVES DNS

FERGUSON, SAMIYA SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 SWINTON, MCKENNA SR MAY RIVER 36' 7"

2 BONNER, SHYLEE SO MAY RIVER 27' 5"

3 GREEN, KYAIRA SR CALVARY DAY 27' 01 /2

4 RIDDLE, RAEKALA SO HV JENKINS 25' 10"

5 MORGAN, MOLLY SR HILTON HEAD 25' 8"

MAY RIVER HS/ SHARK INVITATIONAL 2023
Bluffton, SC
May River HS

Host: May River HS
Saturday, March 11, 2023
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Meet Director:
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#18 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 WILLIAMS, CHANELL JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 25' 5"

7 PRADO, KINSEY  9 CALVARY DAY 25' 41 /2

8 BERBIGLER, MADISON SR BATTERY CREEK 22' 3"

WELLS, CAIYA SO HV JENKINS DNS

#20 Women's Discus
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SWINTON, MCKENNA SR MAY RIVER 108' 3" 2(1) 10

2 DOWE, MACEY SR MAY RIVER 101' 7" 2(2) 8

3 MORGAN, MOLLY SR HILTON HEAD 94' 4" 2(3) 6

4 WILSON, KIARA SR BATTERY CREEK 90' 8" 2(4) 5

5 MARTINO, AVA JR WESTMINSTER- A 69' 8" 2(5) 4

6 GREEN, KYAIRA SR CALVARY DAY 62' 0" 2(6) 3

7 BERBIGLER, MADISON SR BATTERY CREEK 60' 8" 2(7) 2

8 PIPPIN, JALYNN JR GROVES 57' 9" 2(8) 1

9 SMART, DESTINY SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 55' 2" 1(1)

10 BROWN, TAMIIA JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 53' 8" 1(2)

11 RIDDLE, RAEKALA SO HV JENKINS 53' 7" 1(3)

12 HENDERSON, GRACIE JR JP II CATHOLIC 52' 9" 1(4)

13 CATALAN, MARIA JR HILTON HEAD 52' 4" 1(5)

14 FAULKNER, BRANTLEY JR WESTMINSTER- A 49' 8" 1(6)

15 DIXON, ASHLEY SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 49' 4" 1(7)

PRADO, KINSEY  9 CALVARY DAY DNS 1

ROBINSON, RANIYA SR GROVES DNS 1

HILL, JOJO SO JP II CATHOLIC DNS 1

ALLEN, BIANCA SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 2

WELLS, CAIYA SO HV JENKINS DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMART, DESTINY SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 55' 2"

2 BROWN, TAMIIA JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 53' 8"

3 RIDDLE, RAEKALA SO HV JENKINS 53' 7"

4 HENDERSON, GRACIE JR JP II CATHOLIC 52' 9"

5 CATALAN, MARIA JR HILTON HEAD 52' 4"

6 FAULKNER, BRANTLEY JR WESTMINSTER- A 49' 8"

7 DIXON, ASHLEY SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 49' 4"

PRADO, KINSEY  9 CALVARY DAY DNS

ROBINSON, RANIYA SR GROVES DNS

HILL, JOJO SO JP II CATHOLIC DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SWINTON, MCKENNA SR MAY RIVER 108' 3"

2 DOWE, MACEY SR MAY RIVER 101' 7"

3 MORGAN, MOLLY SR HILTON HEAD 94' 4"
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May River HS

Host: May River HS
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#20 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 WILSON, KIARA SR BATTERY CREEK 90' 8"

5 MARTINO, AVA JR WESTMINSTER- A 69' 8"

6 GREEN, KYAIRA SR CALVARY DAY 62' 0"

7 BERBIGLER, MADISON SR BATTERY CREEK 60' 8"

8 PIPPIN, JALYNN JR GROVES 57' 9"

ALLEN, BIANCA SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

WELLS, CAIYA SO HV JENKINS DNS

#22 Women's Javelin
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DOWE, MACEY SR MAY RIVER 113' 7" 10

2 WILSON, KIARA SR BATTERY CREEK 93' 4" 8

3 KLINE, GRACE SR MAY RIVER 83' 6" 6

4 MORGAN, MOLLY SR HILTON HEAD 62' 3" 5

5 BERBIGLER, MADISON SR BATTERY CREEK 48' 2" 4

6 CATALAN, MARIA JR HILTON HEAD 43' 2" 3

#1 Men's 100 Meters
10:00 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBERSON, JANILE SR HILTON HEAD 11.31   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BACON, AARON JR HV JENKINS 11.39   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 AYETTEY, ISRAEL SO WESTMINSTER- A 11.57   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 CUTHBERT, GARRY JR BATTERY CREEK 11.68   (NW) 2(1) 5

5 ANDERSON, JUSTIN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 11.75   (NW) 3(1) 4

6 SIMMONS, SAVION JR BATTERY CREEK 11.79   (NW) 1(4) 3

7 MIKEL, JABARI  9 HV JENKINS 11.84   (NW) 2(2) 2

8 MOZONE, JAYLAN SO GROVES 11.90   (NW) 1(5) 1

9 ROHR, JACKSON JR HILTON HEAD 11.91   (NW) 4(1)

10 COHEN, DACIEN SO HILTON HEAD 12.09   (NW) 4(2)

11 CARVER, COREY SR GROVES 12.09   (NW) 1(6)

12 CONNER, AMARI SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 12.15   (NW) 1(7)

12 MCEACHIN, JEREMIAH SR BATTERY CREEK 12.15   (NW) 1(7)

14 MOORE, RASHAWN JR GROVES 12.17   (NW) 2(3)

15 ROBERSON, MARTIN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 12.29   (NW) 3(2)

16 SIMUEL, JEREMIAH SO HV JENKINS 12.37   (NW) 2(4)

17 TILLMAN, JORDAN JR CALVARY DAY 12.41   (NW) 2(5)

18 NODLEMAN, PETER JR MAY RIVER 12.47   (NW) 2(6)

19 SMITH, MICHAEL JR CALVARY DAY 12.56   (NW) 4(3)

20 JOHNSON, KAVEN  9 WESTMINSTER- A 12.61   (NW) 2(7)

21 TURNER, JORDAN  7 BETHESDA ACAD 12.65   (NW) 3(3)

22 GRANT, JAYVEN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 12.93   (NW) 4(4)

23 SINGLETON, AVERY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 12.96   (NW) 3(4)

24 RYAN, DEVIN  9 MAY RIVER 13.34   (NW) 3(5)

25 BOYDEN, ANDREW  9 JP II CATHOLIC 13.37   (NW) 3(6)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
10:00 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
26 GILROY, BRENDAN  9 JP II CATHOLIC 13.76   (NW) 4(5)

ORTIZ, DANIEL JR MAY RIVER DNS 2

JIMENEZ, EPHRAIN SO JP II CATHOLIC DNS 3

BROWN, RAHN  9 CALVARY DAY DNS 3

WESLEY, RALEIGH  9 BETHESDA ACAD DNS 4

PATTERSON, AMARE  8 RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBERSON, JANILE SR HILTON HEAD 11.31

2 BACON, AARON JR HV JENKINS 11.39

3 AYETTEY, ISRAEL SO WESTMINSTER- A 11.57

4 SIMMONS, SAVION JR BATTERY CREEK 11.79

5 MOZONE, JAYLAN SO GROVES 11.90

6 CARVER, COREY SR GROVES 12.09

7 CONNER, AMARI SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 12.15

7 MCEACHIN, JEREMIAH SR BATTERY CREEK 12.15

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CUTHBERT, GARRY JR BATTERY CREEK 11.68

2 MIKEL, JABARI  9 HV JENKINS 11.84

3 MOORE, RASHAWN JR GROVES 12.17

4 SIMUEL, JEREMIAH SO HV JENKINS 12.37

5 TILLMAN, JORDAN JR CALVARY DAY 12.41

6 NODLEMAN, PETER JR MAY RIVER 12.47

7 JOHNSON, KAVEN  9 WESTMINSTER- A 12.61

ORTIZ, DANIEL JR MAY RIVER DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANDERSON, JUSTIN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 11.75

2 ROBERSON, MARTIN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 12.29

3 TURNER, JORDAN  7 BETHESDA ACAD 12.65

4 SINGLETON, AVERY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 12.96

5 RYAN, DEVIN  9 MAY RIVER 13.34

6 BOYDEN, ANDREW  9 JP II CATHOLIC 13.37

JIMENEZ, EPHRAIN SO JP II CATHOLIC DNS

BROWN, RAHN  9 CALVARY DAY DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROHR, JACKSON JR HILTON HEAD 11.91

2 COHEN, DACIEN SO HILTON HEAD 12.09

3 SMITH, MICHAEL JR CALVARY DAY 12.56

4 GRANT, JAYVEN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 12.93

5 GILROY, BRENDAN  9 JP II CATHOLIC 13.76

WESLEY, RALEIGH  9 BETHESDA ACAD DNS

PATTERSON, AMARE  8 RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
2:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBERSON, JANILE SR HILTON HEAD 22.37   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 PERRY, DARRION SR MAY RIVER 22.94   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 GRANT, ANTHONY SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 23.44   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 DAVIS, DERRIN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 23.57   (NW) 3(1) 5

5 BUICK, SPENCER SR MAY RIVER 23.58   (NW) 1(4) 4

6 HASKELL, JORDAN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 23.69   (NW) 1(5) 3

7 SHIELDS, BRAYLIN SR HV JENKINS 23.70   (NW) 1(6) 2

8 BACON, AARON JR HV JENKINS 23.76   (NW) 2(1) 1

9 JONES, WESLEY JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 23.90   (NW) 5(1)

10 CONNER, AMARI SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 23.96   (NW) 3(2)

11 CUTHBERT, GARRY JR BATTERY CREEK 23.97   (NW) 2(2)

12 CARVER, COREY SR GROVES 24.21   (NW) 2(3)

13 SIMMONS, SAVION JR BATTERY CREEK 24.24   (NW) 3(3)

14 THIERRY, KEITEN  9 HILTON HEAD 24.69   (NW) 3(4)

15 COHEN, DACIEN SO HILTON HEAD 24.72   (NW) 4(1)

16 GARY, BUDDY JR CALVARY DAY 24.76   (NW) 4(2)

17 MOZONE, JAYLAN SO GROVES 24.84   (NW) 5(2)

18 PRIVOTT, JERMAINE SO GROVES 24.95   (NW) 5(3)

19 SMITH, MICHAEL JR CALVARY DAY 25.09   (NW) 2(4)

20 BROWN, MAURICE JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 25.86   (NW) 3(5)

21 COWAN, LORENZO JR HV JENKINS 26.10   (NW) 2(5)

22 HURST, CARSON SO HOLY TRINITY 26.21   (NW) 4(3)

23 HASKINS, ASA  9 MAY RIVER 26.57   (NW) 2(6)

24 SCANDLEN, EVERETTE  9 HOLY TRINITY 26.93   (NW) 5(4)

25 VORTISCH, JACOB  9 JP II CATHOLIC 27.07   (NW) 4(4)

26 HILL, KEANNEN JR JP II CATHOLIC 28.21   (NW) 4(5)

27 AIKEN, DOMINIC  7 JP II CATHOLIC 32.02   (NW) 4(6)

28 SCANDLEN, ROLLIN  8 HOLY TRINITY 34.27   (NW) 5(5)

TILLMAN, JORDAN JR CALVARY DAY DNS 1

FRAZIER, RENARDO JR BATTERY CREEK DNS 2

MITCHELL, ANTWAN  7 BETHESDA ACAD DNS 3

CHEEVER, JORDAN  9 BETHESDA ACAD DNS 3

WESLEY, RALEIGH  9 BETHESDA ACAD DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBERSON, JANILE SR HILTON HEAD 22.37

2 PERRY, DARRION SR MAY RIVER 22.94

3 GRANT, ANTHONY SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 23.44

4 BUICK, SPENCER SR MAY RIVER 23.58

5 HASKELL, JORDAN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 23.69

6 SHIELDS, BRAYLIN SR HV JENKINS 23.70

TILLMAN, JORDAN JR CALVARY DAY DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BACON, AARON JR HV JENKINS 23.76

2 CUTHBERT, GARRY JR BATTERY CREEK 23.97

3 CARVER, COREY SR GROVES 24.21

4 SMITH, MICHAEL JR CALVARY DAY 25.09

5 COWAN, LORENZO JR HV JENKINS 26.10

6 HASKINS, ASA  9 MAY RIVER 26.57

FRAZIER, RENARDO JR BATTERY CREEK DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, DERRIN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 23.57

2 CONNER, AMARI SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 23.96

3 SIMMONS, SAVION JR BATTERY CREEK 24.24

4 THIERRY, KEITEN  9 HILTON HEAD 24.69

5 BROWN, MAURICE JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 25.86

MITCHELL, ANTWAN  7 BETHESDA ACAD DNS

CHEEVER, JORDAN  9 BETHESDA ACAD DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 COHEN, DACIEN SO HILTON HEAD 24.72

2 GARY, BUDDY JR CALVARY DAY 24.76

3 HURST, CARSON SO HOLY TRINITY 26.21

4 VORTISCH, JACOB  9 JP II CATHOLIC 27.07

5 HILL, KEANNEN JR JP II CATHOLIC 28.21

6 AIKEN, DOMINIC  7 JP II CATHOLIC 32.02

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, WESLEY JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 23.90

2 MOZONE, JAYLAN SO GROVES 24.84

3 PRIVOTT, JERMAINE SO GROVES 24.95

4 SCANDLEN, EVERETTE  9 HOLY TRINITY 26.93

5 SCANDLEN, ROLLIN  8 HOLY TRINITY 34.27

WESLEY, RALEIGH  9 BETHESDA ACAD DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
11:45 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BUICK, SPENCER SR MAY RIVER 51.54 1(1) 10

2 JONES, WESLEY JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 53.39 4(1) 8

3 LIPPE, ADAM JR WESTMINSTER- A 54.44 1(2) 6

4 NELSON-DAVIS, JOURDIN SR HILTON HEAD 54.73 1(3) 5

5 FUTCH, MICAH SR HV JENKINS 55.15 1(4) 4

6 CICCARELLA, KEVIN SO HV JENKINS 55.26 1(5) 3

7 ROHR, JACKSON JR HILTON HEAD 55.37 1(6) 2

8 HOLLAND, FRANKLIN SR HILTON HEAD 56.37 2(1) 1

9 MCCARTHY, SULLIVAN SO CALVARY DAY 56.72 2(2)

10 ORTIZ, DANIEL JR MAY RIVER 57.01 1(7)

11 HENLEY, RONALD SO WESTMINSTER- A 57.36 2(3)

12 SAMPAYO, JAVIER SO GROVES 57.66 4(2)

13 HUBBARD, DOUGLAS JR MAY RIVER 58.39 2(4)

14 HENDERSON, ZACH  9 JP II CATHOLIC 58.98 4(3)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
11:45 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 MARK, JOSHUA SO HOLY TRINITY 59.35 2(5)

16 SMITH, COMPTON JR GROVES 59.75 3(1)

17 SINGLETON, AVERY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:00.05 2(6)

18 BOLDEN, ISAIAH SR GROVES 1:01.49 3(2)

19 MAST, JONAH  9 JP II CATHOLIC 1:02.21 3(3)

20 MCCLAIN, CORDELL  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 1:03.19 4(4)

21 SCANDLEN, EVERETTE  9 HOLY TRINITY 1:04.11 4(5)

22 TAN, HARRY SO WESTMINSTER- A 1:13.65 3(4)

23 WRIGHT, ISREAL SO BETHESDA ACAD 1:31.05 4(6)

DAVIS, DERRIN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS 1

REID, JAHMIEL SR BATTERY CREEK DNS 2

WILLIAMS, MALACHI JR HV JENKINS DNS 2

BROWN, CAMARI  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 3

AMAGLIANI, CULLEN SO JP II CATHOLIC DNS 3

GREENE, MIKHAI SR BATTERY CREEK DNS 3

CHUMNEY, GRAY  9 HOLY TRINITY DNS 3

ROBBINS, SAGE SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BUICK, SPENCER SR MAY RIVER 51.54

2 LIPPE, ADAM JR WESTMINSTER- A 54.44

3 NELSON-DAVIS, JOURDIN SR HILTON HEAD 54.73

4 FUTCH, MICAH SR HV JENKINS 55.15

5 CICCARELLA, KEVIN SO HV JENKINS 55.26

6 ROHR, JACKSON JR HILTON HEAD 55.37

7 ORTIZ, DANIEL JR MAY RIVER 57.01

DAVIS, DERRIN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 HOLLAND, FRANKLIN SR HILTON HEAD 56.37

2 MCCARTHY, SULLIVAN SO CALVARY DAY 56.72

3 HENLEY, RONALD SO WESTMINSTER- A 57.36

4 HUBBARD, DOUGLAS JR MAY RIVER 58.39

5 MARK, JOSHUA SO HOLY TRINITY 59.35

6 SINGLETON, AVERY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:00.05

REID, JAHMIEL SR BATTERY CREEK DNS

WILLIAMS, MALACHI JR HV JENKINS DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 SMITH, COMPTON JR GROVES 59.75

2 BOLDEN, ISAIAH SR GROVES 1:01.49

3 MAST, JONAH  9 JP II CATHOLIC 1:02.21

4 TAN, HARRY SO WESTMINSTER- A 1:13.65

BROWN, CAMARI  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

AMAGLIANI, CULLEN SO JP II CATHOLIC DNS
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May River HS

Host: May River HS
Saturday, March 11, 2023
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

GREENE, MIKHAI SR BATTERY CREEK DNS

CHUMNEY, GRAY  9 HOLY TRINITY DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 JONES, WESLEY JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 53.39

2 SAMPAYO, JAVIER SO GROVES 57.66

3 HENDERSON, ZACH  9 JP II CATHOLIC 58.98

4 MCCLAIN, CORDELL  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 1:03.19

5 SCANDLEN, EVERETTE  9 HOLY TRINITY 1:04.11

6 WRIGHT, ISREAL SO BETHESDA ACAD 1:31.05

ROBBINS, SAGE SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
1:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GILMAN, JD SO HILTON HEAD 2:07.19 2(1) 10

2 LIPPE, ADAM JR WESTMINSTER- A 2:09.38 1(1) 8

3 JONES, JACKSON SR CALVARY DAY 2:11.06 1(2) 6

4 QUARTERMAN, DERIC SR GROVES 2:12.62 1(3) 5

5 GUERRA, JAIDEN JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 2:13.34 1(4) 4

6 GREEN, CHARLES SO BETHESDA ACAD 2:15.37 1(5) 3

7 SMITH, COEN SO HILTON HEAD 2:15.48 1(6) 2

8 MCGUIRE, ISAIAH SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 2:16.39 2(2) 1

9 SPARKS, ARTHUR SO GROVES 2:17.27 2(3)

10 MCCARTHY, SULLIVAN SO CALVARY DAY 2:18.65 1(7)

11 MACDONALD, JACK SO MAY RIVER 2:19.15 1(8)

12 KARNER, BENJAMIN SO HV JENKINS 2:20.15 1(9)

13 JAHNRETTE, JORDAN SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 2:21.31 2(4)

14 ALONSO, NICK SO MAY RIVER 2:21.54 2(5)

15 ALONSO, COOPER SO MAY RIVER 2:21.77 2(6)

16 RIEGNER, MASON JR CALVARY DAY 2:22.19 2(7)

17 GARDNER, PRESTON SO HOLY TRINITY 2:23.54 3(1)

18 VEGA, ALEX JR BATTERY CREEK 2:24.67 2(8)

19 HOLIDAY, JAYDEN JR BETHESDA ACAD 2:25.93 1(10)

20 ABDALLA, AHMED JR GROVES 2:26.90 3(2)

21 SCARPA, BANKS SR HOLY TRINITY 2:29.53 3(3)

22 LOGAN, JANEIL SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 2:36.31 3(4)

23 HOOK, JAMES  9 JP II CATHOLIC 2:38.00 3(5)

24 TOOMER, FREDRICK  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 2:38.85 3(6)

25 WITKOWSKI, JUDE  9 JP II CATHOLIC 2:39.45 3(7)

26 WESTMORELAND, WILLIAM SO WESTMINSTER- A 2:40.51 2(9)

27 PEACOCK, BLAKE SO WESTMINSTER- A 2:40.87 3(8)

28 GORDON, JEREMIAH  9 HV JENKINS 2:40.95 3(9)

29 WALL, JALEN JR BETHESDA ACAD 2:48.08 2(10)

30 DOE, NICHOLAS SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 2:56.39 3(10)

SELLERS, ZACH JR HILTON HEAD DNS 1

JESSUP, CHARLIE SO BATTERY CREEK DNS 2

MIDDLETON, JAIDEN SR HV JENKINS DNS 3
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#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
1:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

ISKANDAR, LEO  8 JP II CATHOLIC DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 LIPPE, ADAM JR WESTMINSTER- A 2:09.38

2 JONES, JACKSON SR CALVARY DAY 2:11.06

3 QUARTERMAN, DERIC SR GROVES 2:12.62

4 GUERRA, JAIDEN JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 2:13.34

5 GREEN, CHARLES SO BETHESDA ACAD 2:15.37

6 SMITH, COEN SO HILTON HEAD 2:15.48

7 MCCARTHY, SULLIVAN SO CALVARY DAY 2:18.65

8 MACDONALD, JACK SO MAY RIVER 2:19.15

9 KARNER, BENJAMIN SO HV JENKINS 2:20.15

10 HOLIDAY, JAYDEN JR BETHESDA ACAD 2:25.93

SELLERS, ZACH JR HILTON HEAD DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 GILMAN, JD SO HILTON HEAD 2:07.19

2 MCGUIRE, ISAIAH SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 2:16.39

3 SPARKS, ARTHUR SO GROVES 2:17.27

4 JAHNRETTE, JORDAN SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 2:21.31

5 ALONSO, NICK SO MAY RIVER 2:21.54

6 ALONSO, COOPER SO MAY RIVER 2:21.77

7 RIEGNER, MASON JR CALVARY DAY 2:22.19

8 VEGA, ALEX JR BATTERY CREEK 2:24.67

9 WESTMORELAND, WILLIAM SO WESTMINSTER- A 2:40.51

10 WALL, JALEN JR BETHESDA ACAD 2:48.08

JESSUP, CHARLIE SO BATTERY CREEK DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 GARDNER, PRESTON SO HOLY TRINITY 2:23.54

2 ABDALLA, AHMED JR GROVES 2:26.90

3 SCARPA, BANKS SR HOLY TRINITY 2:29.53

4 LOGAN, JANEIL SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 2:36.31

5 HOOK, JAMES  9 JP II CATHOLIC 2:38.00

6 TOOMER, FREDRICK  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL 2:38.85

7 WITKOWSKI, JUDE  9 JP II CATHOLIC 2:39.45

8 PEACOCK, BLAKE SO WESTMINSTER- A 2:40.87

9 GORDON, JEREMIAH  9 HV JENKINS 2:40.95

10 DOE, NICHOLAS SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 2:56.39

MIDDLETON, JAIDEN SR HV JENKINS DNS

ISKANDAR, LEO  8 JP II CATHOLIC DNS

#11 Men's 1600 Meters
12:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WASSERMAN, NOAH JR MAY RIVER 4:29.39 1(1) 10
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#11 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
12:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 THUNE, CADEN SR HILTON HEAD 4:30.66 1(2) 8

3 MACDONALD, COHEN SR MAY RIVER 4:49.39 1(3) 6

4 TEDDER, LEO SO HV JENKINS 4:51.24 1(4) 5

5 JONES, JACKSON SR CALVARY DAY 4:52.03 1(5) 4

6 JOHNSON, BROOKS SR WESTMINSTER- A 4:54.04 1(6) 3

7 JOHNSON, LUCAS  9 WESTMINSTER- A 4:54.27 1(7) 2

8 BROOME, BRYCE SO HILTON HEAD 4:57.74 1(8) 1

9 KING, JAMES JR WESTMINSTER- A 4:59.08 1(9)

10 KLARAS, LUCA SO HV JENKINS 4:59.65 1(10)

11 TALLEY, BRAXTON SO MAY RIVER 5:01.19 1(11)

12 PATTERSON, AIDAN SR HILTON HEAD 5:12.67 2(1)

13 RIEGNER, MASON JR CALVARY DAY 5:14.22 1(12)

14 HARRIS, JABIEN JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 5:19.29 2(2)

15 REEDY, DANIEL SR HOLY TRINITY 5:19.42 1(13)

16 HUBIK, BLAKE  9 JP II CATHOLIC 5:20.36 2(3)

17 JAHNRETTE, JORDAN SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 5:26.35 1(14)

18 STONE, CALEB SR HOLY TRINITY 5:26.74 1(15)

19 YANACHICK, MATTHEW  9 JP II CATHOLIC 5:47.29 2(4)

20 MURRAY, CAM'RON SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 5:51.15 2(5)

21 ASKEW, ZION JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 5:51.60 2(6)

22 GARCIA, MICHAEL SR GROVES 5:56.72 2(7)

23 FRICKEL, BRAYDEN  7 JP II CATHOLIC 6:02.19 2(8)

24 WALL, JALEN JR BETHESDA ACAD 6:08.71 2(9)

25 HICKS, SEMAJ SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 6:13.39 2(10)

26 LEE, ZION SO HV JENKINS 6:14.96 2(11)

JESSUP, CHARLIE SO BATTERY CREEK DNS 2

DRAJORU, WASWA SO GROVES DNS 2

DRAJORU, KATO  9 GROVES DNS 2

VEGA, ALEX JR BATTERY CREEK DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WASSERMAN, NOAH JR MAY RIVER 4:29.39

2 THUNE, CADEN SR HILTON HEAD 4:30.66

3 MACDONALD, COHEN SR MAY RIVER 4:49.39

4 TEDDER, LEO SO HV JENKINS 4:51.24

5 JONES, JACKSON SR CALVARY DAY 4:52.03

6 JOHNSON, BROOKS SR WESTMINSTER- A 4:54.04

7 JOHNSON, LUCAS  9 WESTMINSTER- A 4:54.27

8 BROOME, BRYCE SO HILTON HEAD 4:57.74

9 KING, JAMES JR WESTMINSTER- A 4:59.08

10 KLARAS, LUCA SO HV JENKINS 4:59.65

11 TALLEY, BRAXTON SO MAY RIVER 5:01.19

12 RIEGNER, MASON JR CALVARY DAY 5:14.22

MAY RIVER HS/ SHARK INVITATIONAL 2023
Bluffton, SC
May River HS

Host: May River HS
Saturday, March 11, 2023
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Meet Director:
Chad Cannon
Timing:
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#11 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
13 REEDY, DANIEL SR HOLY TRINITY 5:19.42

14 JAHNRETTE, JORDAN SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 5:26.35

15 STONE, CALEB SR HOLY TRINITY 5:26.74

Section 2 of 2

1 PATTERSON, AIDAN SR HILTON HEAD 5:12.67

2 HARRIS, JABIEN JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 5:19.29

3 HUBIK, BLAKE  9 JP II CATHOLIC 5:20.36

4 YANACHICK, MATTHEW  9 JP II CATHOLIC 5:47.29

5 MURRAY, CAM'RON SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 5:51.15

6 ASKEW, ZION JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 5:51.60

7 GARCIA, MICHAEL SR GROVES 5:56.72

8 FRICKEL, BRAYDEN  7 JP II CATHOLIC 6:02.19

9 WALL, JALEN JR BETHESDA ACAD 6:08.71

10 HICKS, SEMAJ SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL 6:13.39

11 LEE, ZION SO HV JENKINS 6:14.96

JESSUP, CHARLIE SO BATTERY CREEK DNS

DRAJORU, WASWA SO GROVES DNS

DRAJORU, KATO  9 GROVES DNS

VEGA, ALEX JR BATTERY CREEK DNS

#13 Men's 3200 Meters
3:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WASSERMAN, NOAH JR MAY RIVER 10:02.12 10

2 TEDDER, LEO SO HV JENKINS 10:28.45 8

3 EDMONDS, DRAKE SO HILTON HEAD 10:33.55 6

4 BROWN, MILES SR HILTON HEAD 10:44.92 5

5 KLARAS, LUCA SO HV JENKINS 10:54.33 4

6 BROWN, ARCHER  9 HILTON HEAD 12:09.72 3

7 MCGUIRE, TIMOTHY JR JP II CATHOLIC 12:51.50 2

8 ANDERSON, BRAYLEN  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 12:53.11 1

9 YANACHICK, ALEC JR JP II CATHOLIC 13:02.55

10 MOBLEY, JOSH JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 13:03.81

11 YANACHIK, JONATHAN  7 JP II CATHOLIC 13:53.93

DRAJORU, KATO  9 GROVES DNS

GARCIA, MICHAEL SR GROVES DNS

JOHNSON, JAIRE  9 W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

DRAJORU, WASWA SO GROVES DNS

#35 Men's 110m Hurdles
9:00 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, BILLY JR HV JENKINS 16.01   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SABB, ALTON SR HV JENKINS 17.78   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 GORDON, JUJU JR BATTERY CREEK 18.48   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 JOINER, PATRICK SO WESTMINSTER- A 19.56   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 FOSTER, LADRAE SR HILTON HEAD 19.66   (NW) 2(1) 4

MAY RIVER HS/ SHARK INVITATIONAL 2023
Bluffton, SC
May River HS

Host: May River HS
Saturday, March 11, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
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Timing:
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#35 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
9:00 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 MAYBANK, TAD SR MAY RIVER 19.88   (NW) 1(5) 3

7 TAYLOR, ROBERT SR MAY RIVER 20.58   (NW) 1(6) 2

8 DILLARD, HAYDEN JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 20.81   (NW) 2(2) 1

9 BALFOUR, PATRICK SO HILTON HEAD 21.27   (NW) 1(7)

10 GUDGEON, TY  9 HILTON HEAD 21.46   (NW) 2(3)

11 SINGLETON, JOSH JR BATTERY CREEK 22.22   (NW) 2(4)

JONES, NATHANIEL SR BATTERY CREEK DNS 2

GARY, BUDDY JR CALVARY DAY DNS 2

MCCAY, JACARI JR BETHESDA ACAD DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, BILLY JR HV JENKINS 16.01

2 SABB, ALTON SR HV JENKINS 17.78

3 GORDON, JUJU JR BATTERY CREEK 18.48

4 JOINER, PATRICK SO WESTMINSTER- A 19.56

5 MAYBANK, TAD SR MAY RIVER 19.88

6 TAYLOR, ROBERT SR MAY RIVER 20.58

7 BALFOUR, PATRICK SO HILTON HEAD 21.27

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOSTER, LADRAE SR HILTON HEAD 19.66

2 DILLARD, HAYDEN JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 20.81

3 GUDGEON, TY  9 HILTON HEAD 21.46

4 SINGLETON, JOSH JR BATTERY CREEK 22.22

JONES, NATHANIEL SR BATTERY CREEK DNS

GARY, BUDDY JR CALVARY DAY DNS

MCCAY, JACARI JR BETHESDA ACAD DNS

#37 Men's 400m Hurdles
7:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PERRY, DARRION SR MAY RIVER 59.98 1(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, BILLY JR HV JENKINS 1:00.56 3(1) 8

3 SABB, ALTON SR HV JENKINS 1:04.89 1(2) 6

4 TAYLOR, ROBERT SR MAY RIVER 1:05.77 1(3) 5

5 FOSTER, LADRAE SR HILTON HEAD 1:05.82 3(2) 4

6 BYTHEWOOD, MARQUS SR GROVES 1:07.83 2(1) 3

7 DRAYTON, BERNARD  9 GROVES 1:07.99 2(2) 2

8 DILLARD, HAYDEN JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:09.64 2(3) 1

9 CONNER, AMARI SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:10.23 2(4)

10 SINGLETON, JOSH JR BATTERY CREEK 1:11.33 1(4)

11 GUDGEON, TY  9 HILTON HEAD 1:11.57 2(5)

12 PRESS, JAYDEN  9 HILTON HEAD 1:12.33 1(5)

13 JOINER, PATRICK SO WESTMINSTER- A 1:13.32 1(6)

14 MAYBANK, TAD SR MAY RIVER 1:13.88 2(6)
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#37 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
7:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 BRISBON, JOHAN SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:19.84 2(7)

16 LOVETT, JASON JR GROVES 1:35.58 3(3)

JONES, NATHANIEL SR BATTERY CREEK DNS 1

MCCAY, JACARI JR BETHESDA ACAD DNS 1

BROWN, RAHN  9 CALVARY DAY DNS 2

MCCLAIN, CORDELL  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 3

MCCARTHY, SULLIVAN SO CALVARY DAY DNS 3

JONES, WESLEY JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 3

MARK, JOSHUA SO HOLY TRINITY DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PERRY, DARRION SR MAY RIVER 59.98

2 SABB, ALTON SR HV JENKINS 1:04.89

3 TAYLOR, ROBERT SR MAY RIVER 1:05.77

4 SINGLETON, JOSH JR BATTERY CREEK 1:11.33

5 PRESS, JAYDEN  9 HILTON HEAD 1:12.33

6 JOINER, PATRICK SO WESTMINSTER- A 1:13.32

JONES, NATHANIEL SR BATTERY CREEK DNS

MCCAY, JACARI JR BETHESDA ACAD DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BYTHEWOOD, MARQUS SR GROVES 1:07.83

2 DRAYTON, BERNARD  9 GROVES 1:07.99

3 DILLARD, HAYDEN JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:09.64

4 CONNER, AMARI SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:10.23

5 GUDGEON, TY  9 HILTON HEAD 1:11.57

6 MAYBANK, TAD SR MAY RIVER 1:13.88

7 BRISBON, JOHAN SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 1:19.84

BROWN, RAHN  9 CALVARY DAY DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 JOHNSON, BILLY JR HV JENKINS 1:00.56

2 FOSTER, LADRAE SR HILTON HEAD 1:05.82

3 LOVETT, JASON JR GROVES 1:35.58

MCCLAIN, CORDELL  9 RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

MCCARTHY, SULLIVAN SO CALVARY DAY DNS

JONES, WESLEY JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

MARK, JOSHUA SO HOLY TRINITY DNS

#29 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
11:15 AM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HILTON HEAD (A) 45.25 1(1) 10

2 HV JENKINS (A) 45.58 1(2) 8

3 GROVES (A) 46.27 1(3) 6

4 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (A) 46.98 2 5
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#29 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
11:15 AM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HV JENKINS (B) 47.26 1(4)

6 MAY RIVER (A) 47.32 1(5) 4

7 WESTMINSTER- AUG (A) 47.61 1(6) 3

8 GROVES (B) 49.78 1(7)

9 MAY RIVER (B) 50.35 2

RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (B) DQ 2

BATTERY CREEK (A) DQ 1

WESTMINSTER- AUG (B) DNS 2

BETHESDA ACAD (A) DNS 2

BETHESDA ACAD (B) DNS 2

CALVARY DAY (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HILTON HEAD (A) 45.25

2 HV JENKINS (A) 45.58

3 GROVES (A) 46.27

4 HV JENKINS (B) 47.26

5 MAY RIVER (A) 47.32

6 WESTMINSTER- AUG (A) 47.61

7 GROVES (B) 49.78

BATTERY CREEK (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2

RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (A) 46.98

MAY RIVER (B) 50.35

RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (B) DQ

WESTMINSTER- AUG (B) DNS

BETHESDA ACAD (A) DNS

BETHESDA ACAD (B) DNS

CALVARY DAY (A) DNS

#31 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
4:15 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAY RIVER (A) 3:37.28 1(1) 10

2 HILTON HEAD (A) 3:43.26 1(2) 8

3 W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (A) 3:45.09 2(1) 6

4 HILTON HEAD (B) 3:53.22 1(3)

5 HOLY TRINITY  (A) 3:55.52 2(2) 5

6 HV JENKINS (A) 3:56.02 1(4) 4

7 MAY RIVER (B) 3:57.95 1(5)

8 HV JENKINS (B) 4:00.90 1(6)

9 GROVES (A) 4:03.87 1(7) 3

10 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (A) 4:04.40 2(3) 2

11 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (B) 4:07.99 2(4)
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#31 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
4:15 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 BATTERY CREEK (A) 4:10.29 2(5) 1

13 JP II CATHOLIC  (A) 4:10.84 2(6)

14 JP II CATHOLIC  (B) 4:17.99 2(7)

15 GROVES (B) 4:22.14 1(8)

BETHESDA ACAD (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MAY RIVER (A) 3:37.28

2 HILTON HEAD (A) 3:43.26

3 HILTON HEAD (B) 3:53.22

4 HV JENKINS (A) 3:56.02

5 MAY RIVER (B) 3:57.95

6 HV JENKINS (B) 4:00.90

7 GROVES (A) 4:03.87

8 GROVES (B) 4:22.14

Section 2 of 2

1 W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (A) 3:45.09

2 HOLY TRINITY  (A) 3:55.52

3 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (A) 4:04.40

4 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (B) 4:07.99

5 BATTERY CREEK (A) 4:10.29

6 JP II CATHOLIC  (A) 4:10.84

7 JP II CATHOLIC  (B) 4:17.99

BETHESDA ACAD (A) DNS

#33 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
10:45 AM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HILTON HEAD (A) 8:42.65 10

2 MAY RIVER (A) 8:43.59 8

3 WESTMINSTER- AUG (A) 9:10.90 6

4 W'VILLE-TOMPKINS  (A) 9:36.26 5

5 HV JENKINS (A) 9:44.85 4

6 RIDGELAND-H'VILLE (A) 10:13.00 3

7 MAY RIVER (B) 10:24.29

8 JP II CATHOLIC  (A) 10:38.39 2

9 WESTMINSTER- AUG (B) 11:06.45

HOLY TRINITY  (A) DNS

GROVES (B) DNS

GROVES (A) DNS

#25 Men's High Jump
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#25 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 REID, JAHMIEL SR BATTERY CREEK 6' 0" 10

2J NELSON-DAVIS, JOURDIN SR HILTON HEAD 5' 8" 8

3J PRIDGEN, JOSHUA SR HV JENKINS 5' 8" 6

4J GRANT, JAYVEN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 5' 8" 5

5J HENLEY, RONALD SO WESTMINSTER- A 5' 0" 4

6J GORDON, JUJU JR BATTERY CREEK 5' 0" 3

DASH, REGGIE SO GROVES NH

SINGLETON, MYLES SR MAY RIVER NH

SAMPAYO, JAVIER SO GROVES NH

WRIGHT, TA'JAE  9 HILTON HEAD NH

JENKINS, ERIC SR MAY RIVER NH

KETTERMAN, LEVI SO WESTMINSTER- A NH

SANDERS, ROBERT SR HV JENKINS DNS

#27 Men's Pole Vault
8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOLLAND, FRANKLIN SR HILTON HEAD 10' 0" 10

2 VEGA, ALEX JR BATTERY CREEK 8' 6" 8

3 COLEY, COOPER SR MAY RIVER 8' 0" 6

4 ORTIZ, DANIEL JR MAY RIVER 6' 0" 5

#15 Men's Long Jump
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHIELDS, BRAYLIN SR HV JENKINS 22' 21 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MOODY, ANTHONY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 21' 21 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 AYETTEY, ISRAEL SO WESTMINSTER- A 20' 21 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GRANT, ANTHONY SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 19' 51 /4   (NW) 1(1) 5

5 BARLEY, BYRON SR MAY RIVER 19' 43 /4   (NW) 2(4) 4

6 DRAYTON, BERNARD  9 GROVES 19' 31 /4   (NW) 1(2) 3

7 PRIDGEN, JOSHUA SR HV JENKINS 19' 11 /2   (NW) 2(5) 2

8 PERRY, DARRION SR MAY RIVER 19' 01 /2   (NW) 2(6) 1

9 GARY, BUDDY JR CALVARY DAY 18' 8"   (NW) 2(7)

10 SINGLETON, JA'LEN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 18' 51 /4   (NW) 1(3)

11 GORDON, JUJU JR BATTERY CREEK 17' 61 /4   (NW) 1(4)

12 GREEN, CHARLES SO BETHESDA ACAD 16' 81 /2   (NW) 2(8)

13 CHISOLM, DASHAUN SR HILTON HEAD 16' 5"   (NW) 2(9)

14 PRESS, JAYDEN  9 HILTON HEAD 13' 43 /4   (NW) 1(5)

TILLMAN, JORDAN JR CALVARY DAY DNS 1

ROBBINS, SAGE SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS 1

BYTHEWOOD, MARQUS SR GROVES DNS 1

JONES, NATHANIEL SR BATTERY CREEK DNS 1

PETERS, THOMAS JR BETHESDA ACAD DNS 2
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#15 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GRANT, ANTHONY SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 19' 51 /4   (NW)

2 DRAYTON, BERNARD  9 GROVES 19' 31 /4   (NW)

3 SINGLETON, JA'LEN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 18' 51 /4   (NW)

4 GORDON, JUJU JR BATTERY CREEK 17' 61 /4   (NW)

5 PRESS, JAYDEN  9 HILTON HEAD 13' 43 /4   (NW)

BYTHEWOOD, MARQUS SR GROVES DNS

ROBBINS, SAGE SO W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

TILLMAN, JORDAN JR CALVARY DAY DNS

JONES, NATHANIEL SR BATTERY CREEK DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHIELDS, BRAYLIN SR HV JENKINS 22' 21 /2   (NW)

2 MOODY, ANTHONY JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 21' 21 /2   (NW)

3 AYETTEY, ISRAEL SO WESTMINSTER- A 20' 21 /2   (NW)

4 BARLEY, BYRON SR MAY RIVER 19' 43 /4   (NW)

5 PRIDGEN, JOSHUA SR HV JENKINS 19' 11 /2   (NW)

6 PERRY, DARRION SR MAY RIVER 19' 01 /2   (NW)

7 GARY, BUDDY JR CALVARY DAY 18' 8"   (NW)

8 GREEN, CHARLES SO BETHESDA ACAD 16' 81 /2   (NW)

9 CHISOLM, DASHAUN SR HILTON HEAD 16' 5"   (NW)

PETERS, THOMAS JR BETHESDA ACAD DNS

#17 Men's Triple Jump
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KETTERMAN, LEVI SO WESTMINSTER- A 37' 7"   (NW) 10

2 GREENE, CHARLES SO BETHESDA ACAD 36' 9"   (NW) 8

3 MUNSON, DAVID SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 36' 6"   (NW) 6

4 SIMMONS, TRISTEN JR HILTON HEAD 36' 31 /2   (NW) 5

5 HOLLAND, FRANKLIN SR HILTON HEAD 36' 31 /4   (NW) 4

6 SMITH, COMPTON JR GROVES 35' 6"   (NW) 3

7 HASKINS, ASA  9 MAY RIVER 34' 71 /2   (NW) 2

8 TAYLOR, ROBERT SR MAY RIVER 34' 6"   (NW) 1

9 PRIVOTT, JERMAINE SO GROVES 33' 71 /2   (NW)

SINGLETON, JA'LEN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

ARKWRIGHT, HENRY SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

JONES, KHAYDEN SO HV JENKINS DNS

AYETTEY, ISRAEL SO WESTMINSTER- A DNS

DAVIS, DERRIN SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

MCCAY, JACARI JR BETHESDA ACAD DNS

SANDERS, ROBERT SR HV JENKINS DNS
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#19 Men's Shot Put
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCOTT, JALIN SR CALVARY DAY 46' 2" 2(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, SHAIKH JR HILTON HEAD 44' 8" 2(2) 8

3 MCCRACKEN, TANNER SR BATTERY CREEK 41' 11" 2(3) 6

4 NEWTON, JAYDEN SR CALVARY DAY 41' 7" 2(4) 5

5 JOSE, JASON JR HILTON HEAD 41' 3" 2(5) 4

6 BROADDUS, DEVIN SR BATTERY CREEK 40' 4" 2(6) 3

7 WATSON, DEVIN JR MAY RIVER 39' 1" 2(7) 2

8 SIMMONS, OGURIAN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 37' 1" 1(1) 1

9 SHEFFIELD, JOHNNY JR HV JENKINS 36' 4" 2(8)

10 GATSON, ADRIAN JR MAY RIVER 35' 81 /2 2(9)

11 GIVENS, JEREMY JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 35' 71 /2 1(2)

12 WITTEN, GARRETT SR WESTMINSTER- A 34' 91 /2 2(10)

13 WRIGHT, KSHAUN  9 BETHESDA ACAD 32' 9" 2(11)

14 SCANDLEN, EVERETTE  9 HOLY TRINITY 31' 7" 1(3)

15 JAMES, JOSHUA SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 28' 10" 1(4)

16 JOHNSON, LYRIC  9 GROVES 26' 111 /2 1(5)

17 REEL, SEAN-MICHAEL SO GROVES 26' 71 /2 1(6)

18 CHANIE, ARLANDO  9 BETHESDA ACAD 26' 5" 1(7)

SCANDLEN, ROLLIN  8 HOLY TRINITY DNS 1

GOLEY, THOMAS SR WESTMINSTER- A DNS 1

PARCHMAN, SKYLAR SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS 1

COHEN, JASON SR JP II CATHOLIC DNS 1

GROOVER, WILLIAM SO HV JENKINS DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SIMMONS, OGURIAN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 37' 1"

2 GIVENS, JEREMY JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL 35' 71 /2

3 SCANDLEN, EVERETTE  9 HOLY TRINITY 31' 7"

4 JAMES, JOSHUA SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 28' 10"

5 JOHNSON, LYRIC  9 GROVES 26' 111 /2

6 REEL, SEAN-MICHAEL SO GROVES 26' 71 /2

7 CHANIE, ARLANDO  9 BETHESDA ACAD 26' 5"

SCANDLEN, ROLLIN  8 HOLY TRINITY DNS

GOLEY, THOMAS SR WESTMINSTER- A DNS

PARCHMAN, SKYLAR SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

COHEN, JASON SR JP II CATHOLIC DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCOTT, JALIN SR CALVARY DAY 46' 2"

2 THOMPSON, SHAIKH JR HILTON HEAD 44' 8"

3 MCCRACKEN, TANNER SR BATTERY CREEK 41' 11"

4 NEWTON, JAYDEN SR CALVARY DAY 41' 7"

5 JOSE, JASON JR HILTON HEAD 41' 3"
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#19 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 BROADDUS, DEVIN SR BATTERY CREEK 40' 4"

7 WATSON, DEVIN JR MAY RIVER 39' 1"

8 SHEFFIELD, JOHNNY JR HV JENKINS 36' 4"

9 GATSON, ADRIAN JR MAY RIVER 35' 81 /2

10 WITTEN, GARRETT SR WESTMINSTER- A 34' 91 /2

11 WRIGHT, KSHAUN  9 BETHESDA ACAD 32' 9"

GROOVER, WILLIAM SO HV JENKINS DNS

#21 Men's Discus
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCRACKEN, TANNER SR BATTERY CREEK 144' 0" 2(1) 10

2 PADGETT, TYLER SR CALVARY DAY 129' 2" 2(2) 8

3 BROADDUS, DEVIN SR BATTERY CREEK 126' 7" 2(3) 6

4 JOSE, JASON JR HILTON HEAD 121' 11" 2(4) 5

5 SCOTT, JALIN SR CALVARY DAY 117' 0" 2(5) 4

6 COLLINS, REICO SO HV JENKINS 115' 1" 1(1) 3

7 CALHOUN, MICAH  9 BETHESDA ACAD 101' 3" 2(6) 2

8 WATSON, DEVIN JR MAY RIVER 97' 9" 2(7) 1

9 HOBBS, JACK  9 WESTMINSTER- A 97' 1" 2(8)

10 CARPENTER, CURTIS SR MAY RIVER 96' 10" 1(2)

12 DINGLE, JAMARQUST JR HV JENKINS 95' 1" 2(10)

13 PRESS, JAYDEN  9 HILTON HEAD 90' 0" 1(3)

14 MOORE, RASHAWN JR GROVES 85' 7" 1(4)

15 REEL, SEAN-MICHAEL SO GROVES 77' 3" 1(5)

16 SCOTT, BENJAMIN SO WESTMINSTER- A 60' 8" 1(6)

17 BROWN, LEANDER JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 59' 5" 1(7)

18 COHEN, JASON SR JP II CATHOLIC 53' 8" 1(8)

19 MERRICK, PATRICK  7 JP II CATHOLIC 46' 8" 1(9)

PARCHMAN, SKYLAR SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS 2

FORREST, JA'ANGELO SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 1

JONES, JARELL JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS 1

RANDALL, TRISTAN JR BETHESDA ACAD DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COLLINS, REICO SO HV JENKINS 115' 1"

2 CARPENTER, CURTIS SR MAY RIVER 96' 10"

3 PRESS, JAYDEN  9 HILTON HEAD 90' 0"

4 MOORE, RASHAWN JR GROVES 85' 7"

5 REEL, SEAN-MICHAEL SO GROVES 77' 3"

6 SCOTT, BENJAMIN SO WESTMINSTER- A 60' 8"

7 BROWN, LEANDER JR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN 59' 5"

8 COHEN, JASON SR JP II CATHOLIC 53' 8"

9 MERRICK, PATRICK  7 JP II CATHOLIC 46' 8"
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#21 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

FORREST, JA'ANGELO SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

JONES, JARELL JR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCRACKEN, TANNER SR BATTERY CREEK 144' 0"

2 PADGETT, TYLER SR CALVARY DAY 129' 2"

3 BROADDUS, DEVIN SR BATTERY CREEK 126' 7"

4 JOSE, JASON JR HILTON HEAD 121' 11"

5 SCOTT, JALIN SR CALVARY DAY 117' 0"

6 CALHOUN, MICAH  9 BETHESDA ACAD 101' 3"

7 WATSON, DEVIN JR MAY RIVER 97' 9"

8 HOBBS, JACK  9 WESTMINSTER- A 97' 1"

10 DINGLE, JAMARQUST JR HV JENKINS 95' 1"

PARCHMAN, SKYLAR SR W'VILLE-TOMPKIN DNS

RANDALL, TRISTAN JR BETHESDA ACAD DNS

#23 Men's Javelin
4 attempts for all athletes only

8:15 AM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCCRACKEN, TANNER SR BATTERY CREEK 124' 0" 10

2 JOSE, JASON JR HILTON HEAD 109' 8" 8

3 FRAZIER, RENARDO JR BATTERY CREEK 108' 0" 6

4 BOYDEN, ANDREW  9 JP II CATHOLIC 92' 8" 5

5 MAST, JONAH  9 JP II CATHOLIC 86' 9" 4

6 PRESS, JAYDEN  9 HILTON HEAD 84' 2" 3

7 CARPENTER, CURTIS SR MAY RIVER 83' 8" 2

8 COLEY, COOPER SR MAY RIVER 83' 7" 1

SIMMONS, OGURIAN SR RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

CALHOUN, MICAH  9 BETHESDA ACAD DNS

FORREST, JA'ANGELO SO RIDGELAND-H'VILL DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hilton Head HH 154

2 May River MYRI 115

3 HV Jenkins JENK 106

4 Battery Creek BATT 77

5 Westminster- Aug WSOA 59

6 Ridgeland-H'ville HARD 41

7 W'ville-Tompkins WVTM 39

8 Calvary Day CALB 37

9 Groves GROV 26

10 Bethesda Acad BETH 13

10 JP II Catholic JP2 13

12 Holy Trinity HTCA 5
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Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 May River MYRI 174

2 Hilton Head HH 120

3 HV Jenkins JENK 85

4 Battery Creek BATT 61

5 W'ville-Tompkins WVTM 60

6 Calvary Day CALB 57

7 Groves GROV 28

8 Holy Trinity HTCA 17

9 Ridgeland-H'ville HARD 13

10 Westminster- Aug WSOA 11

11 JP II Catholic JP2 4
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